Kent

SEFVICE

07044 792 B[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Amy Richards
3 Hazeldown Close

River
Dover
CT17 ONJ

07707956872
amy_richards@gmx.com

Hrs/Qty
4

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Service

Trees (medium)
Remove and dispose off 4 medium trees

Trees (large)
Remove and dispose off 1 large tree

Shrubs
Remove and dispose of all shrubs in front
and side of prperty

Trench

Remove approx 10 cm of soil around
flower bed surrounding property for
membrane and gravel to be install by
customer

Stumps
Stump grind all tree stumps

Green House
Demolish and dispose of green house

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
£375.00 0%
£495.00 0%
£325.00 0%
£145.00 0%
£150.00 0%
£225.00 0%

KHS-0427
20/04/2018
20/05/2018

£3,030.00

Sub Total
£1,500.00

£495.00

£325.00

£145.00

£150.00

£225.00
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Kent Handyman Estimate
SErViCE

www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total

1 Weeds £65.00 0% £65.00

1 Side £125.00 0.00% £125.00

Sub Total £3,030.00

VAT £0.00

Total £3,030.00

Please read attached T&C's or visit our website
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